®
®
Model 3100E & 3100P/P1 Liquid Level Switches
Taylor Valve Technology ● 8300 S.W. 8th Street  ● Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  ● 73128
TEL   405.787.0145  FAX   800.805.3401  INFO   info@taylorvalve.com
NOTE: Taylor Valve reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
®

 Polystyrene Float     Stainless Steel Float
 -20 to 300°F (-29 to 200°C)  -20 to 400°F (-29 to 204°C)
Part Number Codes, Model 3100E
 Part  Model
Body
 Float
Switch
 Number  Number  (Viton®  Seals)
 91200     3100E CS Polystyrene  SPDT
 91201 3100E2 CS Polystyrene DPDT
 91210 3100E2 CS SS DPDT
 91219 3100E CS SS SPDT
 91224 3100E2-SS SS SS DPDT
 91225 3100E-SS SS SS SPDT
 91227 3100E-SS SS Polystyrene SPDT
 91232 3100E2-SS SS Polystyrene DPDT
Materials of Construction
 Description Material
Body
 WCC
  316 Stainless Steel (Optional)
Float
 Polystyrene
  316 Stainless Steel (Optional)
 Seals Viton®
Part Number Codes, Model 3100 P/ P1
 Part  Model
Body
 Float
Pilot
 Number  Number  (Viton®  Seals)
 91000 3100P CS Polystyrene No
 91001 3100P1 CS SS, 1" Ext. Yes
 91002 3100P CS SS No
 91004 3100P1 CS SS Yes
 91006 3100P1 CS Polystyrene Yes
 91008 3100P-SS SS Polystyrene No
 91025 3100P1-SS SS Polystyrene Yes
 91026 3100P1-SS SS SS Yes
 91027 3100P1-SS SS SS No
 91206 3100P1 CS Poly., 1" Ext. Yes
 91207 3100P CS Poly.,1" Ext. No
P/N 31124N-2 (NACE)
®
®